
PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS DEMOGRAPHICS

POPULATION:

AVERAGE HH INC:

# OF EMPLOYEES:

1 MILE          3 MILE        5 MILE         

30,833

$178,149

8,588

3,626

$211,799

1,909

123,935

$147,085

45,627

CONTACT   

DEMOGRAPHICS

RETAIL SPACE FOR LEASE OR SALE

11445 PULASKI HIGHWAY
WHITE MARSH, MARYLAND 21162 

6,152 SF, free-standing building available

.41 acre site

Situated on a corner lot with easy access

Over 27,900 cars passing the site daily 

CATONSVILLE

PROUD PARTNER

Oliver Weinberg
Michael Stoltz

O  443.610.9618
O  410.308.6384   

E oliver@mfi realty.com
E  mstoltz@mfi realty.com   



SITE PLAN
11445 PULASKI HIGHWAY
WHITE MARSH, MD 21162

CONTACT    
Oliver Weinberg
Michael Stoltz

O  443.610.9618
O  410.308.6384   

E oliver@mfi realty.com
E  mstoltz@mfi realty.com   



11445 PULASKI HIGHWAY
WHITE MARSH, MD 21162

CONTACT    

SITE

Pulaski Highway  I  26,682 ADTPulaski Highway  I  26,682 ADT

Training Center

Oliver Weinberg
Michael Stoltz

O  443.610.9618
O  410.308.6384   

E oliver@mfi realty.com
E  mstoltz@mfi realty.com   

AERIAL


